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Sith Lords Conference

PHANTOM MENACE Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Defending Champions 9 3 0 0.750 4-2 9-3 1568.76 1461.88 2059.24

Unseasoned Rat Miscarriage 7 5 0 0.583 3-3 7-5 1688.02 1589.20 2148.00

The Jerick Store 6 6 0 0.500 3-3 6-6 1559.44 1543.88 2011.76

Mack & Brees 4 8 0 0.333 2-4 4-8 1504.98 1579.02 1937.16

REVENGE OF THE SITH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Triple H (Hopkins, Henry, and Hyde Oh My)8 4 0 0.667 5-1 8-4 1550.70 1440.04 2095.72

PokerStud85 8 4 0 0.667 5-1 8-4 1406.86 1474.02 1875.90

Don's Fantasy Team 3 9 0 0.250 1-5 3-9 1442.80 1525.56 1869.26

Tim 3 9 0 0.250 1-5 3-9 1419.14 1592.42 1882.62

EMPIRE STRIKES BACK Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

SPACE FORCE 9 3 0 0.750 5-1 9-3 1482.86 1392.82 1926.28

All anus morissette 6 6 0 0.500 3-3 6-6 1536.34 1463.74 1969.88

Dunc 6 6 0 0.500 3-3 6-6 1522.08 1502.70 1894.12

Peace Out 3 9 0 0.250 1-5 3-9 1370.76 1487.46 1799.18

Total Points
Unseasoned Rat Miscarriage 2148.00

Triple H (Hopkins, Henry, and Hyde Oh My)2095.72

Defending Champions 2059.24

The Jerick Store 2011.76

All anus morissette 1969.88

Mack & Brees 1937.16

SPACE FORCE 1926.28

Dunc 1894.12

Tim 1882.62

PokerStud85 1875.90

Don's Fantasy Team 1869.26

Peace Out 1799.18
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Jedi Knight Conference

ATTACK OF THE CLONES Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Koko B. Wares 8 4 0 0.667 3-3 8-4 1648.78 1546.22 2109.26

PICKLE RICK! 7 5 0 0.583 4-2 7-5 1443.58 1442.56 1911.82

Sony Delight 6 6 0 0.500 4-2 6-6 1427.36 1482.02 1869.06

Ezekiel 25:17 3 9 0 0.250 1-5 3-9 1308.00 1453.46 1781.62

RETURN OF THE JEDI Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Fuck you and game of thrones 8 4 0 0.667 4-2 8-4 1735.36 1534.38 2151.90

Don't fart on my face 6 6 0 0.500 4-2 6-6 1516.46 1568.92 1927.34

Put sum respek on his name 4 8 0 0.333 3-3 4-8 1354.58 1416.84 1707.14

Pussy Slayers 3 9 0 0.250 1-5 3-9 1265.60 1515.64 1712.46

A NEW HOPE Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Sausage Lozenge 10 2 0 0.833 6-0 10-2 1658.50 1421.30 2173.82

Green Bastards Parts Unknown 6 6 0 0.500 3-3 6-6 1587.70 1651.58 2052.70

Glad I didn't Draft Gordon 6 6 0 0.500 2-4 6-6 1530.20 1454.74 1929.34

The Cosby Stare 5 7 0 0.417 1-5 5-7 1455.60 1444.06 1840.90

Total Points
Sausage Lozenge 2173.82

Fuck you and game of thrones 2151.90

The Koko B. Wares 2109.26

Green Bastards Parts Unknown 2052.70

Glad I didn't Draft Gordon 1929.34

Don't fart on my face 1927.34

PICKLE RICK! 1911.82

Sony Delight 1869.06

The Cosby Stare 1840.90

Ezekiel 25:17 1781.62

Pussy Slayers 1712.46

Put sum respek on his name 1707.14
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